
4º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

100

99.3

98.5

JOSE LUIS DE LA FUENTE CORONA

SOFIA DEYANIRA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

FRANCISCO MARTINEZ REYES              

4º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA LUCIA HERNANDEZ ALMAGUER

FRANCISCO ESTRADA CORTINA

CARLOS EUGENIO MARQUEZ RUIZ

EGMONT SANDOVAL FLORES

MATEO EDUARDO CORDERO GONGORA

GABRIEL SANTIAGO CERVANTES SALAZAR

ADAM BOARDMAN GARCIA

NOA GONZALEZ LOREDO

ADRIANA YAZMIN DE LEON GUTIERREZ                     

97.9

97.2

96.4

96.3

95.8

95.7

95.5

95.5

95.1

4º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

C4º ELAYNEE NATALIA CASTILLO TAMEZ                  99.7



4º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ANDREA CAROLINA CANDELARIA PANCARDO

NATALIA ALCORTA SALAS

ABRIL ESPINOSA MESTA

99.3

98.3

98.2

4º A · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
ADAM GARCIA BOARDMAN 

LEONARDO SAUL DAVILA DIAZ

JOSE LUIS DE LA FUENTE CORONA

NOA GONZALEZ LOREDO

ANA LUCIA HERNANDEZ ALMAGUER

LUISA FERNANDA QUINTANILLA 

SEBASTIAN RIVERA TOLEDO

SOFIA DEYANIRA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

EGMONT SANDOVAL FLORES

4º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ROLANDO ENRIQUE FLORES HERNANDEZ

JESUS ABRAHAM PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

CAMILA CORTES LOPEZ

DENZEL NAVARRO OLVERA

VANYA ARRIETA GARZA

PABLO AGUIRRE JUNCO                           

97.6

97

96.5

96.2

95.9

95.7



4º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIANA ELIZONDO MATEOS

ANGIE ESPINOSA MESTA

FATIMA RAMIREZ FLORES              

99.4

98.8

98.4

4º B · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

PABLO AGUIRRE JUNCO

SANTIAGO ISRAEL ALCAZAR PADILLA

NATALIA ALCORTA SALAS

VANYA ARRIETA GARZA

ANDREA CAROLINA CANDELARIA PANCARDO

CAMILA CORTES LOPEZ

ABRIL ESPINOSA MESTA 

ROLANDO ENRIQUE FLORES HERNANDEZ 

IVANNA MARISOL HERNANDEZ VERA

JOSE ENRIQUE MALDONADO MORENO

JESUS ABRAHAM PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ REYNA



4º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARCELO SANCHEZ LOPEZ

RENATA VILLANUEVA LOJERO

ALDO SEBASTIAN ORTIZ ALVAREZ

DIEGO DANIEL MACIAS RAMIREZ

SANTIAGO CHAPA CANTU

VICTORIA CAMILA SANCHEZ SOTO                 

98.3

97.6

97.2

97.2

96.3

95.8

4º C · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ELAYNEE NATALIA CASTILLO TAMEZ

RENATA VILLANUEVA LOJERO

ANGIE ESPINOSA MESTA 

MARIANA ELIZONDO MATEOS

FATIMA RAMIREZ GARCIA 

MARCELO SANCHEZ LOPEZ



4º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

1ro.

JIMENA SANCHEZ ALVARADO

RAUL DIAZ MORENO

GEORGINA MEDELLIN ESTRADA

MAURICIO TADEO DE LA PEÑA MUÑOZ

FERNANDA TOVAR LOZANO                                                   

98.8

98.8

98.3

98.3

98.1

4º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARA FERNANDA LOPEZ GUAJARDO

JESSICA RUIZ SAENZ

PAUL EMILIANO CORONADO LERMA

KATIA SOFIA SALINAS LOPEZ

DANIELA VALENTINA SOLIS TORRES

SOFIA ELISA PEREZ GARZA

GERARDO ARGOTE CHAVARRIA                    

97.7

96.8

96.3

96.1

95.9

95.8

95.3

4º D · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

GEORGINA MEDELLIN ESTRADA

FERNANDA TOVAR LOZANO



4º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIA FERNANDA ALVARADO DE LA GARZA

SAMANTHA REGINA OLIVA GARZA

CINTHIA VALENTINA MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS

99.3

98.8

98.6

4º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANNA PAULA DE LIRA MERCADO

CAROLINA LONA SALAZAR

ENRIQUE ISAI ESPARZA SANTANA

KATIA JARMINA THUILLIER NUNCIO

DAMIAN VALDES RECENDIZ

BRENDA GABRIELA VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ

JUPITER MAURICIO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ    

98.2

98

97.5

97.4

96.8

96.8

95.2

4º E · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

JUPITER MAURICIO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ

ENRIQUE ISAI ESPARZA SANTANA


